
No NBA Nama Unit SHU

1 2279 Mustika Br sebayang Nageri 360,436               

2 2290 Devi Yanti Br Ginting Nageri 430,420               

3 2292 Riah Ukur Br Ginting Nageri 825,865               

4 2308 Pranki S Milala Nageri 277,492               

5 2340 Okta Maria Br Sebayang Nageri 189,152               

6 2341 Kamerianta Sinulingga Nageri 187,187               

7 2405 Saripah Br Sembiring Nageri 349,680               

8 2518 Mahmud Karo-Karo Nageri 582,578               

9 2553 Liasta Br Tarigan Nageri 99,009                 

10 2554 Terang Ukur Br Sembiring Nageri 273,915               

11 2577 Tuah Ravael Ginting Nageri 273,683               

12 2694 Boy Fitra Sitepu Nageri 177,673               

13 2705 Lusianna Br Kaban Nageri 190,628               

14 3232 Olga Trihartati Br Ginting Nageri 138,405               

15 3233 Valentina Anggraini Br Ginting Nageri 143,663               

16 3327 Linder Ginting Nageri 294,554               

17 3328 Setia Br Ginting Nageri 315,155               

18 3424 Erika Yana Br Pinem Nageri 271,886               

19 3438 Tempatta Ginting Nageri 397,472               

20 3439 Stefani Agnes Br Ginting Nageri 132,946               

21 3440 Meike Salsabila Br Ginting Nageri 133,856               

22 3441 Rofinna Br Sembiring Nageri 288,539               

23 3475 Robinta Pinem Nageri 170,982               

24 3808 Join ABraham Tarigan Nageri 391,846               

25 3945 Heriani Br Simbolon Nageri 83,134                 

26 4068 Herlina Br Pinem Nageri 373,685               

27 4388 Sempana Br Sembiring Nageri 213,419               

28 4414 Darlinta Br Sembiring Nageri 40,004                 

29 4440 Andika Surbakti Nageri 939,472               

30 4483 Keristiani Debora Br Ginting Nageri 1,962,290            

31 4506 April Surbakti Nageri 236,248               

32 4528 Farguson Samion Sembirinng Nageri 1,841,359            

33 4537 Ramli Ariga Ginting Nageri 1,330,513            

34 4538 Fatimah Br Kaban Nageri 859,173               

35 4539 Parman karo-karo Nageri 186,478               

36 4738 Trimeilina Br Ginting Nageri 158,949               

37 4805 Rusti Br Ginting Nageri 14,255                 

38 5008 Dian Susanti Nageri 405,962               

39 5049 Daprosa Br Karo Nageri 252,116               

40 5066 Stefanus Ginting Nageri 189,259               

41 5129 Datas Muli Br Kaban Nageri 263,384               

42 5173 Jeremia Tarigan Nageri 67,022                 

43 5517 Refi H Diah Br Ginting Nageri 925,659               

44 5858 Sriulina Br Ginting Nageri 52,117                 

45 5870 Elsa Pranata Br Ginting Nageri 83,846                 

46 5900 Veliza Sorencia Br Sitepu Nageri 91,697                 

47 5949 Donny Perangin-angin Nageri 170,417               

48 5950 Shanti Sari Br Ginting Nageri 91,192                 
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49 6205 Martinus Karo Karo Nageri 12,132                 

50 6251 Kasman Sembiring Nageri 69,556                 

51 6507 ANTO SILUWANUS Nageri 31,694                 

52 6511 SINTICE EGIANI BR TARIGAN Nageri 23,000                 

53 6520 SRI RIANA AGUSTINA Nageri 15,165                 

54 6526 Justin Ginting Nageri 18,299                 

55 6673 GIOVANO TIMANTA SITEPU Nageri 9,958                   

56 6726 RIA IRENE SITEPU Nageri 4,802                   

57 6768 Farida Sari Br Sitepu Nageri 3,336                   

58 6773 HERMANTO KARO KARO Nageri 3,134                   

17,919,748         
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